
 
 

Change Order # 2 
 

Madison County Courthouse Landscape Improvements 
Canton, MS 

 
From:  Madison County Board of Supervisors 
 
To:  Harris Construction 
 
Date: September 17, 2021 
 
Re: Historic Courthouse Erosion Control and Seating Improvements 
_____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
This amends the contract between the Madison County Board of Supervisors and Harris Construction 
dated June 28, 2021 for the Landscape Development Plans, Madison County Historic Courthouse.  
 
Requested Change: Replacement of selected sod areas per original plan with erosion control matting 
and planting to help secure extreme slopes outside the perimeter and addition of sod at three bench 
seating area around the courthouse. See Exhibit A – Perimeter Landscape Plan dated September 17, 
2021 showing a net addition of 353 junipers, 2857 SF of pinestraw, 2155 SF of erosion control matting 
and a net decrease of 1317 SF sod.  
 
Original Contract Amount:  $306,000.00 
 
Previously Approved Change Orders: $4033.00 
 
Change Order #2: $7500.00 
 
Adjusted contract amount: $317,533.00 
 
 
Accepted: 
 
 
_______________________________ 
Karl M. Banks, President 
Madison County Board of Supervisors 
Date: _________________ 
 
 




	21sep17 Courthouse Change Order #2
	21SEP17 Madison County Courthouse Perimeter Landscape Revision

